
To Kansai-Airport Timetable

5:58

6:15

6:28

6:35

6:48

7:14

7:39

7:34

7:56

8:15

8:11

8:22

8:35

8:39

8:49

9:05

9:09

9:20

9:32

9:38

9:47

9:58

10:14

10:08

10:28

10:41

10:52

11:07

11:12

11:22

11:37

11:42

11:52

12:07

12:11

12:22

12:37

12:41

12:56

13:07

13:11

13:22

13:37

13:41

13:52

14:07

14:11

14:22

14:37

14:41

14:52

15:07

15:11

15:22

15:37

15:41

15:52

16:07

16:11

16:23

16:37

16:41

16:48

17:13

17:07

17:21

17:43

17:37

17:54

18:07

18:24

18:39

18:57

19:12

19:30

19:39

19:49

19:57

20:10

20:16

20:29

20:40

20:57

21:09

21:16

21:30

21:39

21:47

21:57

22:09

22:17

22:37

22:58

23:08

23:33

23:45

5:52

6:09

6:22

6:29

6:43

7:08

7:33

7:29

7:50

8:09

8:05

8:16

8:29

8:34

8:43

8:59

9:04

9:14

9:26

9:33

9:41

9:52

10:07

10:03

10:22

10:35

10:46

11:01

11:07

11:16

11:31

11:36

11:46

12:01

12:06

12:16

12:31

12:36

12:46

13:01

13:06

13:16

13:31

13:36

13:46

14:01

14:06

14:16

14:31

14:36

14:46

15:01

15:06

15:16

15:31

15:36

15:46

16:01

16:06

16:17

16:31

16:35

16:42

17:06

17:01

17:15

17:37

17:31

17:48

18:01

18:18

18:34

18:51

19:06

19:24

19:34

19:43

19:51

20:05

20:10

20:23

20:34

20:51

21:03

21:11

21:24

21:34

21:41

21:51

22:04

22:11

22:31

22:52

23:02

23:27

23:40

5:48

6:04

6:18

6:25

6:37

7:03

7:27

7:25

7:46

8:05

8:01

8:12

8:26

8:30

8:39

8:55

9:00

9:09

9:22

9:29

9:38

9:48

10:03

9:59

10:17

10:32

10:42

10:57

11:02

11:12

11:27

11:32

11:42

11:57

12:02

12:12

12:27

12:32

12:42

12:57

13:02

13:12

13:27

13:32

13:42

13:57

14:02

14:12

14:27

14:32

14:42

14:57

15:02

15:12

15:27

15:32

15:42

15:57

16:02

16:12

16:27

16:32

16:39

17:01

16:57

17:11

17:32

17:27

17:44

17:58

18:13

18:30

18:47

19:02

19:19

19:30

19:39

19:47

20:00

20:07

20:19

20:31

20:47

21:00

21:07

21:17

21:30

21:37

21:47

22:00

22:07

22:28

22:48

22:58

23:24

23:36

5:19

5:32

5:49

6:04

6:06

6:32

6:53

7:04

7:14

7:32

7:34

7:43

7:56

8:04

8:06

8:22

8:34

8:36

8:51

9:04

9:06

9:19

9:29

9:34

9:44

10:09

10:12

10:27

10:39

10:42

10:57

11:09

11:12

11:27

11:39

11:42

11:57

12:09

12:12

12:27

12:39

12:42

12:57

13:09

13:12

13:27

13:39

13:42

13:57

14:09

14:12

14:27

14:39

14:42

14:57

15:09

15:12

15:27

15:39

15:42

15:57

16:04

16:09

16:27

16:34

16:42

16:56

17:04

17:10

17:34

17:38

18:04

18:16

18:34

18:46

19:04

19:07

19:16

19:34

19:36

19:46

20:04

20:17

20:34

20:37

20:47

21:04

21:07

21:17

21:34

21:38

22:04

22:17

22:28

22:53

23:07

5:17

5:30

5:47

6:02

6:04

6:30

6:51

7:02

7:12

7:30

7:32

7:41

7:54

8:02

8:04

8:20

8:32

8:34

8:49

9:02

9:04

9:17

9:27

9:32

9:42

10:07

10:10

10:25

10:37

10:40

10:55

11:07

11:10

11:25

11:37

11:40

11:55

12:07

12:10

12:25

12:37

12:40

12:55

13:07

13:10

13:25

13:37

13:40

13:55

14:07

14:10

14:25

14:37

14:40

14:55

15:07

15:10

15:25

15:37

15:40

15:55

16:02

16:07

16:25

16:32

16:40

16:54

17:02

17:08

17:32

17:36

18:02

18:14

18:32

18:44

19:02

19:05

19:14

19:32

19:34

19:44

20:02

20:15

20:32

20:35

20:45

21:02

21:05

21:15

21:32

21:36

22:02

22:15

22:26

22:51

23:05

5:15

5:28

5:45

6:00

6:02

6:28

6:48

7:00

7:10

7:28

7:30

7:38

7:52

8:00

8:02

8:18

8:30

8:32

8:47

9:00

9:02

9:15

9:25

9:30

9:40

10:05

10:08

10:23

10:35

10:38

10:53

11:05

11:08

11:23

11:35

11:38

11:53

12:05

12:08

12:23

12:35

12:38

12:53

13:05

13:08

13:23

13:35

13:38

13:53

14:05

14:08

14:23

14:35

14:38

14:53

15:05

15:08

15:23

15:35

15:38

15:53

16:00

16:05

16:23

16:30

16:38

16:52

17:00

17:06

17:30

17:34

18:00

18:12

18:30

18:42

19:00

19:03

19:12

19:30

19:32

19:42

20:00

20:13

20:30

20:33

20:43

21:00

21:02

21:13

21:30

21:34

22:00

22:12

22:24

22:49

23:02

5:55

6:13

6:27

6:37

6:57

7:08

7:26

7:37

7:57

8:09

8:27

8:44

8:38

8:57

9:07

9:27

9:38

9:59

10:07

10:28

10:42

10:37

10:58

11:12

11:07

11:28

11:38

11:44

11:52

12:07

12:11

12:22

12:37

12:41

12:52

13:07

13:11

13:22

13:37

13:41

13:52

14:07

14:11

14:22

14:37

14:41

14:52

15:07

15:11

15:22

15:37

15:41

15:52

16:07

16:11

16:22

16:37

16:41

16:52

1707

17:11

17:22

17:38

17:42

18:07

18:11

18:22

18:37

18:41

18:52

19:08

19:11

19:22

19:37

19:41

20:08

20:11

20:22

20:37

20:41

20:55

21:07

21:11

21:21

21:37

21:41

22:07

22:11

22:21

22:37

22:47

23:03

23:19

23:47

5:49

6:07

6:21

6:31

6:51

7:02

7:20

7:31

7:51

8:03

8:21

8:38

8:32

8:51

9:02

9:21

9:32

9:52

10:02

10:21

10:37

10:32

10:51

11:06

11:02

11:21

11:32

11:38

11:46

12:01

12:05

12:16

12:31

12:36

12:46

13:01

13:06

13:16

13:31

13:36

13:46

14:01

14:06

14:16

14:31

14:36

14:46

15:01

15:06

15:16

15:31

15:36

15:46

16:01

16:06

16:16

16:31

16:36

16:46

17:01

17:06

17:16

17:32

17:36

18:01

18:06

18:17

18:31

18:36

18:47

19:02

19:06

19:17

19:31

19:36

20:02

20:06

20:17

20:31

20:36

20:49

21:01

21:06

21:15

21:31

21:36

22:02

22:06

22:15

22:31

22:41

22:58

23:13

23:41

5:45

6:03

6:17

6:28

6:45

6:58

7:14

7:27

7:47

7:58

8:17

8:32

8:28

8:47

8:58

9:17

9:29

9:48

9:58

10:17

10:33

10:28

10:47

11:02

10:58

11:17

11:29

11:34

11:42

11:57

12:02

12:12

12:27

12:32

12:42

12:57

13:02

13:12

13:27

13:32

13:42

13:57

14:02

14:12

14:27

14:32

14:42

14:57

15:02

15:12

15:27

15:32

15:42

15:57

16:02

16:12

16:27

16:32

16:42

16:57

17:02

17:12

17:27

17:32

17:58

18:02

18:12

18:27

18:32

18:42

18:58

19:02

19:12

19:27

19:32

19:58

20:02

20:12

20:27

20:32

20:43

20:58

21:02

21:11

21:27

21:32

21:57

22:02

22:12

22:28

22:37

22:54

23:08

23:37

5:14

5:34

5:47

6:04

6:14

6:34

6:44

7:04

7:18

7:34

7:44

7:59

8:04

8:14

8:34

8:44

9:04

9:18

9:34

9:44

9:59

10:04

10:14

10:29

10:34

10:44

10:59

11:09

11:12

11:27

11:39

11:42

11:57

12:09

12:12

12:27

12:39

12:42

12:57

13:09

13:12

13:27

13:39

13:42

13:57

14:09

14:12

14:27

14:39

14:42

14:57

15:09

15:12

15:27

15:39

15:42

15:57

16:09

16:12

16:27

16:39

16:42

16:57

17:09

17:27

17:39

17:42

17:57

18:09

18:12

18:29

18:39

18:42

18:57

19:09

19:27

19:39

19:42

19:57

20:09

20:12

20:27

20:39

20:42

20:57

21:09

21:27

21:39

21:42

22:04

22:06

22:24

22:37

22:59

5:12

5:32

5:45

6:02

6:12

6:32

6:42

7:02

7:16

7:32

7:42

7:57

8:02

8:12

8:32

8:42

9:02

9:16

9:32

9:42

9:57

10:02

10:12

10:27

10:32

10:42

10:57

11:07

11:10

11:25

11:37

11:40

11:55

12:07

12:10

12:25

12:37

12:40

12:55

1307

13:10

13:25

13:37

13:40

13:55

14:07

14:10

14:25

1437

14:40

14:55

15:07

15:10

1525

15:37

15:40

15:55

16:07

16:10

16:25

16:37

16:40

16:55

17:07

17:25

17:37

17:40

17:55

18:07

18:10

18:27

18:37

18:40

18:55

19:07

19:25

19:37

19:40

19:55

20:07

20:10

20:25

20:37

20:40

20:55

21:07

21:25

21:37

21:40

22:02

22:04

22:22

22:35

22:57

5:10

5:30

5:43

6:00

6:10

6:30

6:40

7:00

7:14

7:30

7:40

7:55

8:00

8:10

8:30

8:40

9:00

9:14

9:30

9:40

9:55

10:00

10:10

10:25

10:30

10:40

10:55

11:05

11:08

11:23

11:35

11:38

11:53

12:05

12:08

12:23

12:35

12:38

12:53

13:05

13:08

13:23

13:35

13:38

13:53

14:05

14:08

14:23

14:35

14:38

14:53

15:05

15:08

15:23

15:35

15:38

15:53

16:05

16:08

16:23

16:35

16:38

16:53

17:05

17:23

17:35

17:38

17:53

18:05

18:07

18:25

18:35

18:38

18:53

19:05

19:23

19:35

19:38

19:53

20:05

20:08

20:23

20:35

20:38

20:53

21:05

21:23

21:35

21:38

22:00

22:02

22:20

22:33

22:55

Namba Sta. → 
Kansai-Airport Sta. (Rapi:t & Airport Exp.)

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Airport Exp.

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Limited Exp. Rapi:t

Train type ArrivalArrivalArrivalDepartureDepartureDeparture Train type ArrivalArrivalArrivalDepartureDepartureDeparture

Kansai-
Airport Rinku-townIzumisanoTengachayaShin-

ImamiyaNamba Kansai-
Airport Rinku-townIzumisanoTengachayaShin-

ImamiyaNamba

Sat./Sun./HolidaysWeekday

難波站→關西機場站（Rapi:t& 機場急行車）

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

機場急行車

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

特急Rapi:t

星期六、星期日、節日平日

列車類別 到達到達到達出發出發出發 列車類別 到達到達到達出發出發出發

關西機場臨空城泉佐野天下茶屋新今宮難波 關西機場臨空城泉佐野天下茶屋新今宮難波

难波站→关西机场站（Rapi:t& 机场急行车）
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星期六、星期日、节日平日

列车类别 到达到达到达出发出发出发 列車類別 到达到达到达出发出发出发

关西机场临空城泉佐野天下茶屋新今宫难波 关西机场临空城泉佐野天下茶屋新今宫难波

난바역→간사이공항역(라피트&공항급행)
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토요일,일요일,공휴일평일

간사이공항린쿠타운이즈미사노 텐가차야신이마미야난바 간사이공항린쿠타운이즈미사노 텐가차야신이마미야난바

열차주별 도착도착도착출발출발출발 열차주별 도착도착도착출발출발출발


